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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 JULITTE Sophie METZ CHERISEY FRA 3,8

LE GALL Paul METZ CHERISEY FRA 19,4 5 29
-

2 BORGOGNONI Bernard METZ CHERISEY FRA 8,0

CUNY Philippe NANCY PULNOY FRA 17,0 6 29
-

3 LEVEEL Agnès METZ CHERISEY FRA 6,7

PENIGOT Marie-Sylvie METZ CHERISEY FRA 8,5 5 27
-

4 BELVOIX Serge METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,2

NOEL Daniel METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,5 7 25
-

5 ANEN Daniel METZ CHERISEY FRA 14,8

GROJEAN Jean-Pierre METZ CHERISEY FRA 16,2 8 25
-

6 BARRIL Roland METZ CHERISEY FRA 11,7

COUSIN Patrick METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,7 7 24
-

7 DOHET Annie METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,0

DELATTE Chantal METZ CHERISEY FRA 13,2 8 23
-

8 DURAND Hugues METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,7

WINLING Gerard METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,1 9 23
-

9 ROQUES Michel METZ CHERISEY FRA 11,6

ROQUES Paulette METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,7 7 22
-

10 FRAYSSE Georges METZ CHERISEY FRA 9,6

FEYDEL SCHWARTZ Laurence METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,4 7 22
-

11 FLEURENTIN Manuel METZ CHERISEY FRA 8,9

MOREAU Valery METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,2 7 22
-

12 WINKLER Olivier METZ CHERISEY FRA 14,9

CERA Germain METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,4 9 22
-

13 GENET Sylvie METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,0

LACOUR Raymond METZ CHERISEY FRA 17,1 9 21
-

14 FOECHTERLE François METZ CHERISEY FRA 16,6

NIKLY Christine METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,2 10 20
-

15 BRUCHER Pierre METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,8

BRUCHER Myriel METZ CHERISEY FRA 17,2 9 20
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 KOH Michael METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,5

BAUDIN Pierre METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,4 7 19
-

17 PENIGOT Jean-Luc METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,7

ROTH Henri METZ CHERISEY FRA 19,7 8 18
-

18 SMANIOTTO Robert METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,5

BILOCQ Alain METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,6 10 18
-

19 TOURNIER Pierre METZ TECHNOPOLE FRA 16,8

PRAGIER Norbert METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,3 10 17
-

20 TISSOT Pascal METZ CHERISEY FRA 20,1

GRY Martial METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,5 11 17
-

21 MAY Alain METZ CHERISEY FRA 10,3

MAY Cathy METZ CHERISEY FRA 33,0 10 16
-

22 PORTIGHEIS Joseph METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,0

PENIGOT Henri METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,8 8 15
-

23 BASTIEN Danielle METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,6

THOMAS Geneviève METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,3 10 14
-

24 JUNG Claude METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,2

JUNG Joelle METZ CHERISEY FRA 33,1 14 14
-

25 KREBS François METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,1

KRIER Philippe METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,4 12 14
-

26 FISCHER Alain METZ CHERISEY FRA 19,9

STENGER Claude METZ CHERISEY FRA 20,5 11 13
-

27 GRAS Joel METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,2

HORY Dominique METZ TECHNOPOLE FRA 54 13 12
-

28 HESS Gérard METZ CHERISEY FRA 16,0

MARET Brigitte METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,4 10 12
-

29 NICOLAS Alain METZ CHERISEY FRA 32,0

GEOFFROY Daniel METZ CHERISEY FRA 40 18 9
-

30 LAMBERT Bernard METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,7

LAMBERT Anne METZ CHERISEY FRA 45 15 6
-

31 BORCIC Danièle METZ CHERISEY FRA 29,1

BOYON Josiane METZ CHERISEY FRA 31,5 17 6
-

32 MIGEON Anne-Marie METZ TECHNOPOLE FRA 35,5

THIRY Bruno METZ CHERISEY FRA 54 20 6
-

33 GOUTAIN Michel METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,4

ROTH Anne-Marie METZ CHERISEY FRA 54 14 5
-

34 BARTH Jean METZ CHERISEY FRA 24,9

BARTH Francoise METZ CHERISEY FRA 54 16 3
-

35 JACQUEMART Gerard METZ CHERISEY FRA 24,8

JACQUEMART Marie-Claire METZ CHERISEY FRA 54 15 FOR
-
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36 WIEDERSPIEL Albert METZ CHERISEY FRA 20,2

WIEDERSPIEL-THELLIEZ GenevieveMETZ CHERISEY FRA 40 14 FOR
-

37 CAO Dominique METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,5

CAO Brigitte METZ CHERISEY FRA 32,0 13 FOR
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BORGOGNONI Bernard METZ CHERISEY FRA 8,0

CUNY Philippe NANCY PULNOY FRA 17,0 6 35
-

2 JULITTE Sophie METZ CHERISEY FRA 3,8

LE GALL Paul METZ CHERISEY FRA 19,4 5 34
-

3 ANEN Daniel METZ CHERISEY FRA 14,8

GROJEAN Jean-Pierre METZ CHERISEY FRA 16,2 8 33
-

4 DURAND Hugues METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,7

WINLING Gerard METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,1 9 32
-

5 LEVEEL Agnès METZ CHERISEY FRA 6,7

PENIGOT Marie-Sylvie METZ CHERISEY FRA 8,5 5 32
-

6 BELVOIX Serge METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,2

NOEL Daniel METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,5 7 32
-

7 DOHET Annie METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,0

DELATTE Chantal METZ CHERISEY FRA 13,2 8 31
-

8 BARRIL Roland METZ CHERISEY FRA 11,7

COUSIN Patrick METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,7 7 31
-

9 WINKLER Olivier METZ CHERISEY FRA 14,9

CERA Germain METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,4 9 31
-

10 GENET Sylvie METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,0

LACOUR Raymond METZ CHERISEY FRA 17,1 9 30
-

11 FOECHTERLE François METZ CHERISEY FRA 16,6

NIKLY Christine METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,2 10 30
-

12 FRAYSSE Georges METZ CHERISEY FRA 9,6

FEYDEL SCHWARTZ Laurence METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,4 7 29
-

13 FLEURENTIN Manuel METZ CHERISEY FRA 8,9

MOREAU Valery METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,2 7 29
-

14 BRUCHER Pierre METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,8

BRUCHER Myriel METZ CHERISEY FRA 17,2 9 29
-

15 ROQUES Michel METZ CHERISEY FRA 11,6

ROQUES Paulette METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,7 7 28
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 TISSOT Pascal METZ CHERISEY FRA 20,1

GRY Martial METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,5 11 28
-

17 TOURNIER Pierre METZ TECHNOPOLE FRA 16,8

PRAGIER Norbert METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,3 10 27
-

18 SMANIOTTO Robert METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,5

BILOCQ Alain METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,6 10 27
-

19 KOH Michael METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,5

BAUDIN Pierre METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,4 7 26
-

20 PENIGOT Jean-Luc METZ CHERISEY FRA 12,7

ROTH Henri METZ CHERISEY FRA 19,7 8 26
-

21 JUNG Claude METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,2

JUNG Joelle METZ CHERISEY FRA 33,1 14 25
-

22 GRAS Joel METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,2

HORY Dominique METZ TECHNOPOLE FRA 54 13 25
-

23 MAY Alain METZ CHERISEY FRA 10,3

MAY Cathy METZ CHERISEY FRA 33,0 10 25
-

24 KREBS François METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,1

KRIER Philippe METZ CHERISEY FRA 22,4 12 25
-

25 BASTIEN Danielle METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,6

THOMAS Geneviève METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,3 10 24
-

26 FISCHER Alain METZ CHERISEY FRA 19,9

STENGER Claude METZ CHERISEY FRA 20,5 11 23
-

27 NICOLAS Alain METZ CHERISEY FRA 32,0

GEOFFROY Daniel METZ CHERISEY FRA 40 18 22
-

28 PORTIGHEIS Joseph METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,0

PENIGOT Henri METZ CHERISEY FRA 15,8 8 21
-

29 HESS Gérard METZ CHERISEY FRA 16,0

MARET Brigitte METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,4 10 19
-

30 BORCIC Danièle METZ CHERISEY FRA 29,1

BOYON Josiane METZ CHERISEY FRA 31,5 17 19
-

31 MIGEON Anne-Marie METZ TECHNOPOLE FRA 35,5

THIRY Bruno METZ CHERISEY FRA 54 20 18
-

32 LAMBERT Bernard METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,7

LAMBERT Anne METZ CHERISEY FRA 45 15 16
-

33 GOUTAIN Michel METZ CHERISEY FRA 21,4

ROTH Anne-Marie METZ CHERISEY FRA 54 14 15
-

34 BARTH Jean METZ CHERISEY FRA 24,9

BARTH Francoise METZ CHERISEY FRA 54 16 12
-

35 CAO Dominique METZ CHERISEY FRA 18,5

CAO Brigitte METZ CHERISEY FRA 32,0 13 FOR
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 WIEDERSPIEL Albert METZ CHERISEY FRA 20,2

WIEDERSPIEL-THELLIEZ GenevieveMETZ CHERISEY FRA 40 14 FOR
-

37 JACQUEMART Gerard METZ CHERISEY FRA 24,8

JACQUEMART Marie-Claire METZ CHERISEY FRA 54 15 FOR
-


